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Not to be Published before 03.05.2016

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

Results of Part I B.Com. Degree (Supplementary) Examination September 2015
held in January 2016.

1. The following is the Provisional list of Register Numbers of successful candidates for
Part I of the B.Com. Degree Examination of September 2015.

2. The mark lists of the candidates will be sent to the respective centres before 20.05.2016
where the candidates appeared for the examination.

3. The Mark lists will not be issued to the candidates in respect of whom there are defects to
be rectified, although their results have been provisionally released.

4. Additional marklists will be issued only after 20.05.2016

5. The candidates who wish to get their answer books revalued/Scrutinized, should send
their application (in the prescribed form available in the University Office or Information
Centres) with the prescribed fee so as to reach the Controller of Examinations on or
before 03.06.2016

6. Candidates who wish to register for the Supplementary Examinations should send their
application forms with the prescribed fee so as to reach the Controller of Examinations
on or before 23.05.2016 without fine, on or before 25.05.2016 with a fine of Rs.50/-
and on or before 27.05.2016 with a superfine of Rs.250/-

Sd/-
Dr.K. MADHUKUMAR
Controller of Examinations
University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram

Dated: 03.05.2016



UNIVERSITY OF KERAILA

SYNDICATE-IN-CIRCULATION

The Results of B.Com. Part I Degree Supplementary Examinations, September 2015 held
in January 2016 as declared by the Board of Examiners are given below:

Total No. Total No. of No. of Pass Percentage
. of . Total
Part / Subject . Candidates of Pass
candidates Appeared I II 11 Pass
Registered bp Class Class Class
Part I English 4684 4400 6 8 955 969 22.02%

The results may be approved. It is proposed to publish the result on 03.05.2016

Sd/-
Dr.K. MADHUKUMAR
Controller of Examinations

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram
Dated: 03.05.2016
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14 29 S.N. College , Kollam
15 31 F.M.N. College, Kollam
16 33 B.J.M Government College, Chavara
17 34 D.B. College, Sasthamcottah
18 38 NSS College, Nilamel
19 40 St. John’s College, Anchal
20 41 S.N. College, Punalur
21 42 St. Gregorios College, Kottarakkara
22 44 MSM College, Kayamkulam
23 45 T.K.M.M College, Nangiarkulangara
24 46 S.D. College, Alappuzha
25 48 S N College, Cherthala
26 56 NSS College, Pandalam
27 L S C, Malappuram

L S C, Kannur




First Class:

Second Class:

Third Class:
63
91
62
96
62

First Class:

Second Class:

Third Class:
66
32
18

First Class:

Second Class:

Third Class:
62
36
90

Centre No. 1, University College, Thiruvananthapuram
Part I English

121060
121032
121001

65 66
95 97
64 65
98 201
89 309
124651
Nil
124506

72 75
42 52
48 53

03
67
106
67
07

21
70
26
71
08

25
72
34
75
18

33
75
43
80
27

38
76
51
83
28

39
79
52
88
30

Centre No. 02. Govt. Sanskrit College, Tvpm.

43
77
56

45
83
57

Part I English

47
86
60

48
90
65

51
95
68

52
604
93

42
81
55
89
31

53
19
95

51
85
56
92
39

55
22
700

Centre No. 03, Government Arts College, Thiruvananthapuram

Nil

Nil

126306

67 75
44 49
99 503

Result withheld; 126432

08
82
50
19

11
85
52
40

Part I English

12
96
56
42

28
406
58
54

29
07
60
56

34
17
80
57

46
18
82
60

51
23
83
84

52
88
59
93
41

57
23
01

53
29
86

62
89
60
94
54

61
24
17

54
35
88



Centre No. 4, Government College for Women , Thiruvananthapuram
Part I English

First Class: Nil
Second Class: 121546 69
Third Class: 121503 04 06 08 09 10 13 17 20 21

31 42 45 54 56 71 94 95 605 43

Centre No. 6, M G College, Thiruvananthapuram
Part I English

First Class: 120026 84 85
Second Class: 120083
Third Class;: 120001 02 04 12 13 14 20 23 25 28

54 61 64 65 66 76 82 88 92

Centre No. 12, St. Xavier’s College, Thumba
Part I English

First Class: Nil
Second Class: Nil
Third Class: 126852 57 58 61 64 65 70 72 74 78

92 902 05 12 17 24 34 37 41 46

Centre No. 15, NSS College for Women, Neeramankara
Part I English

First Class: Nil
Second Class: Nil
Third Class: 120904 12 16 19 22 32

Centre No. 17, VTM NSS College, Dhanuvachapuram
Part I English

First Class: Nil
Second Class: Nil
Third Class: 120703 07 13 17 19 23 24 38 46



First Class: Nil

Second Class: Nil

Third Class: 122701
35 36 40
87 89 91
17 19 22

Centre No. 19, Christian College, Kattakada

Part I English

02 05 11 14 16 20 23 25
43 44 49 59 66 69 72 78
95 96 97 800 01 03 07 11
30 34 37 40 41 43 45 51

Centre No. 21 Government College, Nedumangad

First Class: Nil
Second Class: Nil

Third Class: 123643
Malpractice: 123614

First Class: Nil
Second Class: Nil

Third Class: 120215
44 49 56
94 97 304
31 33 34

First Class: Nil
Second Class: Nil

Third Class: 125701
97 98

Part I English

53 98 707
32 34 96

Centre No.23 Government College, Attingal
Part I English

17 18 19 27 30 31 32 37
58 61 63 66 68 81 82 83
06 09 11 16 21 22 23 25

Centre No. 24, S N College, Varkala
Part I English

02 15 20 21 22 48 52 76

26
84
12
53

40
85
26

87

28
86
14
57

42
93
28

92



Centre No. 28, M M N S S College, Kottivam
Part I English

First Class: Nil
Second Class: Nil
Third Class: 120426 28 32 34 41 48 54 57 59 60

63 70 80 90 91 500 03 05 08 10 14 16

Centre No. 29, S N College, Kollam
Part I English

First Class: Nil
Second Class: Nil

Third Class: 122501 05 13 18 21 22 23 24 25 30
38 39 41 47 48 54 56 57 58 59 61 62
67 74 76 82 84 89 90 92

Centre No.31 FMN College, Kollam

Part I English
First Class: Nil

Second Class: 127730 127844

Third Class: 127408 17 18 22 23 24 29 33 34 35
38 40 41 45 47 48 49 52 53 62 63 64
68 71 74 77 78 79 83 85 90 97 98 500
14 16 19 20 28 31 41 43 45 46 47 49
60 62 69 71 73 76 82 85 603 07 08 10
21 706 07 09 12 16 19 23 25 26 27 28
33 34 35 38 42 43 44 45 47 49 51 53
59 61 65 67 69 70 72 73 77 80 81 91
93 95 96 97 98 99 800 06 08 14 15 16
18 20 21 23 24 25 26 27 28 30 33 35
40 41 42 43 45 49 50 51 53 54 55 57
60 70 74 79 81 82 83 86 87 89 90 901
05 15 16 22 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 39
41 42 45 48

61

35
65

36
65
01
54
20
29
54
92
17
36
58
03
40



First Class:

Second Class:

Third Class:

First Class:

Second Class:

Third Class:
48
201
52
83

First Class:

Second Class:

Third Class:
33

First Class:

Second Class:

Third Class:
29
62

Centre No. 33 B J M Government College, Chavara

Nil

Nil

123905

Nil

Nil
127027
54 60
03 04

57 58
84 85

Nil

Nil

120601
34 38

124230

Nil

124201

38 41
80 83

Part I English

08 15 23 24

Centre No.34 DB College, Sasthamcottah

Part I English

52 55 66 71 102 11 16 30 38
61 63 74 79 82 91 95 96 97
05 10 13 31 32 33 34 40 41
62 64 67 75 76 77 78 79 80
87 89 91 92 94

Centre No. 38, N S S College, Nilamel
Part I English

02 06 09 10 14 19 20 22 24
40 55

Centre No. 40 St. Johns College, Anchal
Part I English

07 09 11 14 15 18 20 21 25
42 49 50 53 54 55 56 57 60
89

47

46
82

32

27
61



Centre No. 41, S N College, Punalur
Part I English

First Class: Nil
Second Class: Nil

Third Class: 122002 05 06 07 08 10 18 27
40 46 47 58 70 72 77 82 83 86
16 17 19 22 24 34 35 37 56 70

Centre No.42, S G College, Kottarakara.

Part I English

First Class: Nil

Second Class: Nil

Third Class: 123001 02 03 05 13 18 20 32
72 74 75 76 80 82 84 88 89 93
06 08 09 16 25 32 56

Centre No. 44, MSM College, Kayamkulam

Part I English
First Class: Nil

Second Class: Nil

Third Class: 126007 10 15 18 31 35 37 39
46 50 66 68 69 70 75 76 77 84
19 23 32 33 34 48 50 56 57 58
62 65 66 67 70 77 81 93 99 201

Centre No. 45, TKMM College, Nangiarkulangara
Part I English

First Class: Nil

Second Class: Nil

Third Class: 125856 66 67 73 78 79 88 905

29
95
72

47
94

41
94
59

32
100
78

54
100

42
105
60

39
04
79

59
04

43
06
61



First Class:

Second Class:

Third Class:
400
50
93
96

First Class:

Second Class:

Third Class:
34

First Class:

Second Class:

Third Class:
88
56
07

First Class:

Second Class:

Third Class:

Nil

Nil
125357
01 04
56 68

99 504
601 06

Nil

Nil

123336
66 81

Nil

Nil
125001
95 96

57 64
12 25

Nil

Nil

120808

Centre No. 46, S D College, Alappuzha
Part I English

63
11
69
05
07

Centre No. 48, SN College, Cherthala

64
12
76
06
09

73
15
78
16
13

77
16
79
18
18

58
83

Centre No. 56, N S S College, Pandalam

61
84

Part I English

62
85

81
97

06

103

66
39

29

12
13
70
60

Centre: I.SC Malappuram
Part I English

40

Part I English

13
18
74
63

47

15
19
79
66

49

78
17
80
561
22

400

515

27
25
80
67

69

81
18
81
80
34

03
22

31
34
92
71

71

82
19
83
82
35

05
28

56
39
93
75

74

87
27
84
91
42

18
35

60
44
201
87

75

89
33
90
92
51

19

76
49
04
92

38
92
93
66

26

80
51
05



Centre: L.SC Kannur
Part I English

First Class: Nil
Second Class: 126656

Third Class: 126651 55 57 60 61 62
70 73 77 78 81 86 89 706
12 13 15 16 17 19 22 23
30 31 33 34 35 36 37 38
44 46 47 48 51 52 53 54
63 64 65 68 69

University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram
03.05.2016

(ctp/c2)

63
07
24
39
55

64
08
25
40
58

67
09
26
41
59

Sd/
Controller of Examinations

68
10
27
42
60

69
11
29
43
62
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